Halton Vita VPR – Hygienic chilled beam
Overview
Halton Vita Patient Rex hygienic chilled beam provides:
• Silent, Comfortable and stable indoor environment
• Combined Ventilation, Heating and Cooling for flush installation within a suspended ceiling
• High Energy-Efficiency
• Easy upgrade to old facilities
The Halton Vita Patient Rex hygienic chilled beam has

It is also possible to remove the HAQ-unit from the frame by opening two knurled-head screws (4)
for the adjustment.
Order code
VPR-S-L-C-E; TC-CO-AQ-QV-ZT
S = Nozzle size
A A (Ø3mm)
B B (Ø4mm)
C C (Ø5mm)
D D (Ø6mm)
E E (Ø8mm)
L = Length of beam (mm)
1800, 2400, 3000, 3600
C = Effective length of coil
1300, 1900, 2500, 3100 (L-500)
E = Duct connection and size
R2 Right / 125
L2 Left / 125
S2 Straight / 125
Other options and accessories
SP = System package
N No
Y Yes
TC = Cooling / Heating functions (coil type)
C Cooling
H Cooling and Heating
17
CO = Colour
SW Signal white (RAL 9003)
W Pure white (RAL 9010)
AQ = Air quality control (HAQ)
MA Manual (adjustable CAV)
MO Motorised (VAV)
QV = Quick release valves
N No
Y Yes
CV = Water valves and actuators
NA Not assigned
DA1 AB-QM without actuator
DA4 AB-QM with ABNM 24V NC
CS = Condensation sensor
N No
Y Yes
ZT = Tailored product
N No
Y Yes (ETO)
Code example
VPR/C-2400-1900-R2N,SP=Y,TC=C,CO=SW,AQ=MO,QV=N,CV=NA,CS=N,ZT=N